MAKE EVERY STEP COUNT
Basic chemical resistance and worker protection
Dunlop Acifort Heavy Duty full safety ESD Yellow/Green/Black (A4422B1.ESD)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 2
5,
 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
A4422B1.ESD39 39 06 06 8713197364320 6 580 400 300 144 1944
A4422B1.ESD40 40 07 8713197364337 6 580 400 300 144 1944
A4422B1.ESD41 41 08 07 8713197364344 6 580 400 300 144 1944
A4422B1.ESD42 42 09 08 8713197364351 6 580 400 300 144 1944
A4422B1.ESD43 43 10 09 8713197364368 6 590 395 320 120 1744
A4422B1.ESD44 44 11 10 8713197364375 6 590 395 320 120 1744
A4422B1.ESD45 45 12 8713197364382 6 585 435 350 108 1544
A4422B1.ESD46 46 13 11 8713197364399 6 585 435 350 108 1544
A4422B1.ESD47 47 14 12 8713197364405 6 585 435 350 108 1544
A4422B1.ESD48 48 15 13 8713197364412 6 585 435 350 108 1544
A4422B1.ESD49 49 16 14 8713197364429 6 585 435 350 108 1544
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA